Классным руководителям
График сдачи учебников в школьную библиотеку
	Дата
	Класс
	Время
	Класс
	Время

	15.06.2020
	1-А
	9.00-11.00
	1-Б
	11.00-13.00

	18.06.2020
	2-А
	9.00-11.00
	2-Б
	11.00-13.00

	19.06.2020
	3-А
	9.00-11.00
	3-Б
	11.00-13.00

	22.06.2020
	4
	9.00-11.00
	
	

	22.06.2020
	
	
	10
	11.00-13.00

	23.06.2020
	5-А
	9.00-11.00
	5-Б
	11.00-13.00

	25.06.2020
	6-А
	9.00-11.00
	6-Б
	11.00-13.00

	26.06.2020
	7-А
	9.00-11.00
	7-Б
	11.00-13.00

	29.06.2020
	8-А
	9.00-11.00
	8-Б
	11.00-13.00

	
	
	9.00-11.00
	
	11.00-13.00




[bookmark: _GoBack]Прием учебников в начальном корпусе согласно графика. 
